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Week 4 - NFL Week 4
BuffsMuffs#10
George Floyd
Dime prize

The Quest

Pull up

get back Joe

FB Dimes 2

bb

I miss Jeff Hall
Sour Patch Boys

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
George Floyd
Dime prize

FB Dimes 2

The Quest

Sour Patch Boys
I miss Jeff Hall
BuffsMuffs#10
bb

Pull up

get back Joe

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Sour Patch Boys
BuffsMuffs#10
FB Dimes 2

bb

get back Joe
Pull up

Dime prize

The Quest
George Floyd

I miss Jeff Hall

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Sour Patch Boys
FB Dimes 2

I miss Jeff Hall
BuffsMuffs#10
get back Joe

bb

Dime prize
George Floyd
Pull up

The Quest

28.40
23.50
19.05
18.10
13.35
11.90
8.60
3.40
2.60
0.00

187.70
164.65
161.45
145.40
141.00
139.40
127.20
125.75
120.45
113.90

172.65
140.60
137.75
135.25
132.75
132.10
129.95
125.40
119.25
106.50

169.55
144.30
142.65
141.50
139.10
134.05
127.15
117.40
107.90
106.50

-4.90

-9.35
-10.30
-15.05
-16.50
-19.80
-25.00
-25.80
-28.40

-23.05
-26.25
-42.30
-46.70
-48.30
-60.50
-61.95
-67.25
-73.80

-32.05
-34.90
-37.40
-39.90
-40.55
-42.70
-47.25
-53.40
-66.15

-25.25
-26.90
-28.05
-30.45
-35.50
-42.40
-52.15
-61.65
-63.05
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